ESTD. 1982

Dr. Zakir Hussain Teachers’ Training College

Laheriasarai, Darbhanga 846003(Bihar)
(Accredited to 'B' Grade By NAAC)

(Permanent Affiliated To L.N.Mithila University Darbhanga)
(Affiliated to Bihar School Examination Board,Patna)

E-Mail List SESSION (M. ED) 2021 - 2023

Father Name Email_Id
Zeeshan Ahmad Nayaz Ahmad 3/27/1992 zeeshanahmad92@zhttc.net.in
Salma Khatoon Md. Mushtak 12/28/1994 salmakhatoon94@zhttc.net.in
Richa Mishra Girindra Mohan Mishra 11/1/1983 richamishra83@zhttc.net.in
Nusrat Jahan Zafir Rahi 5/16/1984 nusratjahan84@zhttc.net.in
Shabiha Perween Md. Qamruzzman 1/18/1983 shabihaperween83@zhttc.net.in
Deepa Chunni Lal Ray 1/2/1981 deepa81@zhttc.net.in
Nasiya Parween Md. Nayyar Azam 1/5/1992 nasiyaparween92@zhttc.net.in
Abhishek Samprathya Sanjay Kumar Pandey 2/9/1994 abhisheksamprathya94@zhttc.net.in
Shazia Sabri Md. Nezam Sabri 2/27/1980 shaziasabri80@zhttc.net.in




Student Name

Father Name

Email_Id

10 | Kumari Puja Birendra Choudhary 1/1/1985 kumaripuja85@zhttc.net.in

11 | Madhu Kumari Rameshwar Roy 3/22/1995 madhukumari95@zhttc.net.in
12 | Eram Fatima Wasiur Rahman 5/18/1992 eramfatima92 @zhttc.net.in

13 | Isna Aman Md. Amanullah 9/23/1992 isnaaman92@zhttc.net.in

14 | Khalique Ahmad Kari Shabbeer Ahmad 2/12/1994 khaliqueahmad94@zhttc.net.in
15 | ChandniAra Shakil Raza 11/8/1995 chandniara95@zhttc.net.in

16 | Gayatri Kumari Kapil Deo Singh 11/25/1985 gayatrikumari85@zhttc.net.in
17 | Avinash Kumar Sharwan Kumar Ram 11/18/1993 avinashkumar93@zhttc.net.in
18 | Sushma Shama Arun Kumar Jha 8/6/1990 sushmashama90@zhttc.net.in
19 | Tija Kumari Rajkumar Choudhary 2/8/1997 tijakumari97@zhttc.net.in

20 | Namita Singh Manoj Kumar Singh 2/10/1994 namitasingh94@zhttc.net.in

21 | Fatma Zafar M. Rizwanullah 8/31/1985 fatmazafar85@zhttc.net.in

22 | Quaratul Ain Sayema M. Rizwanullah 2/28/1986 quaratulainsayema86@zhttc.net.in
23 | Farha Naz Md. Insan Ali 8/8/1989

farhanaz89 @zhttc.net.in




Student Name

Father Name

Email_Id

24 | Hena Afshan Irfan Ahmad 2/11/1998 henaafshan98@zhttc.net.in

25 | Swati Shipra Manoj Kumar Gupta 2/5/1988 swatishipra88@zhttc.net.in

26 | Khushboo Kumari Shivendra Mishra 9/10/1993 Khushbookumari93@zhttc.net.in
27 | Taiyeba Eram Md. Mohiuddin 2/22/1992 taiyebaeram92 @zhttc.net.in

28 | Neha Rukhsar Nabi Ahmad Khan 1/8/1994 e e G I T i

29 | Priti Kumari Ram Babu Singh 3/14/1996 | itikumari96@zhttc.net.in

30 | Kalpana Kumari 52323eshwar Prasad 5/6/1993 kalpanakumari93@zhttc.net.in
31 | Nikita Sinha ?;::;3;2;?: r 4/9/1985 nikitasinha85@zhttc.net.in

32 | Rashmi Ram Narayan Singh 12/15/1985 rashmi85@zhttc.net.in

33 | Megha Kumari Kamalesh Kumar 11/3/1994 meghakumari94@zhttc.net.in
34 | Farheen Kausar Iftekhar Ahmad 10/5/1994 farheenkausar94@zhttc.net.in
35 | Manisha Kumari Vinod Kumar Jha 12/6/1994 manishakumari94@zhttc.net.in
36 | Laxmi Kumari Tej Narayan Paswan 7/5/1992 laxmikumari92 @zhttc.net.in
37 | Dipty Priya Manoj Kumar Jha 8/27/1996

diptypriya96@zhttc.net.in




Student Name

Father Name

Email_Id

38 | Anu Kumari Ram Sevak Singh 5/5/1997 anukumari97 @zhttc.net.in

39 | Ragni Kumari Dinesh Mahaseth 6/26/1988 ragnikumari88@zhttc.net.in

40 | Bharti Kumari Kusheshwar Paswan 2/12/1998 bhartikumari98@zhttc.net.in

41 | Meena Kumari Mahadeo Prasad Yadav 5/10/1985 meenakumari85@zhttc.net.in

42 | Mamta Kumari Mahesh Singh 1/13/1988 mamtakumari88@zhttc.net.in

43 Kumari Sandhya Chandeshwar Yadav 5/13/1985 kumarisandhya85@zhttc.net.in

44 IS(};SS: f Asmat Faraz Syed Sarfaraz Alam 1/6/1997 syedahasmatfaraziqura97 @zhttc.net.in
45 ?(:(lil::ll\rflanya umar Baidynath Prasad Yadav 7/12/1989 abhimanyakumaryadav89@zhttc.net.in
46 | Ruby Kumari Bimal Nath Choudhary 2/10/1994 rubykumari94@zhttc.net.in

47 | Md. Manzer Suleman Md. Ashfaque Ashraf 10/13/1973 mdmanzersuleman73@zhttc.net.in

48 | Gunjan Bharti Shatrughna Mahto 8/2/1998 gunjanbharti98@zhttc.net.in

49 | Farhat Fatma Md. Karimullah 12/14/1993 farhatfatma93@zhttc.net.in

50 | Farhin Md. Ajmal 1/15/1999

farhin99@zhttc.net.in




